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COMISSAO DE HETEROIDENTI FICA(_;RO

Nimero de
Inscricao

6000034537

6000035088
6000034577

6000034790
6000034955
6000034962

6000034294
6000034793

6000035116
6000035105
6000034282

6000034945
6000034867

6000034951
6000035000
6000034393
6000034724
6000034959

6000034818

Nome
AMANDHA HELLOYSE ANDRADE DE LIMA

CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA DA SILVA
CAROLINE DE LIMA SANTOS

DIEGO FLOSI SILVA
EDILANE DOS SANTOS

ERICA KARINE ALVES DE LIMA
FABIO TAVARES DA SILVA
GABRIEL BERCLEY DE LIMA VITORINO

GISELA CAMILA PAZ SALES
IGOR MARINHO FEITOSA

JACKSON RODRIGO DOS SANTOS SILVA

JOSE PETRUCIO MARTINS BARBOSA

JOYCE FRANCINE DA SILVA DE LIMA

MARIA DA VITORIA SANTOS DO
NASCIMENTO

MARIA SABRINA DE MELO LIMA
PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA BELO
QASIMULLAH

SILVANIA NARIELLY ARAUJO LIMA

THALLYS MENDES DA SILVA

Resultado
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